Lansdale Community Concerts, Inc.

P. O. Box 123 Lansdale, Pa. 19446 www.lansdalecommunityconcerts.org

Patron Application ••• 2024-2025 Concert Season

Lansdale Community Concerts, Inc. is a non-profit corporation operated entirely by dedicated volunteers. 2024-2025 is our 78th Season of bringing live professional musical performances to the North Penn Area. The Patron Program has become a very important and vital part of our concert series. Your support helps us maintain quality programming, enhances the musical experience of local students, and provides a showcase for our very talented local musicians. In order to broaden their experience in our country, we provide free tickets to exchange students. For this 30th year of our Patron program, we are again asking the support of local individuals and businesses.

Lansdale Community Concerts, Inc. qualifies for most matching gift programs.

Your name on our Patron List indicates your support

Levels of Giving

□ Benefac	tor (\$1,000 +) (Above two categori	Sponsor (\$500 - \$999) ses include free tickets)
□ Contributor (\$250 - \$499)		☐ Supporter (\$100 - \$249)
☐ Friend (\$25 - \$99)		
Name _	Please PRINT the nan	ne exactly as you wish it to appear
Address _		
	Telephone	

Please make check payable to the **Lansdale Community Concerts, Inc.** and mail to **P. O. Box 123, Lansdale, PA. 19446.**

The program Patron List printing deadline will be determined soon

A Tax-exempt Nonprofit Organization

Lansdale Community Concerts, Inc. is a 501(C)(3) tax-exempt organization. All contributions are tax deductible under the Internal Revenue Code. Tax deduction will be reduced by the value of the tickets received by Benefactors and Sponsors